
ADDITIONAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE NO. \ |.-"

Whereas, it has been determined that it is now necessary to appropriate more money than was originally
appropriated in the annual budget;

Sec. 1. Be it ordained by the Town of Monroe, Adams County, that for the expenses of the taxing unit the following
additional sums of money are hereby appropriated out of the funds named and for the purposes specified subject to
laws governing the same:

Fund Name: General Amounl Amount Approved by
Fiscal BodyM aj o r B u d g et C/assr/?calion:

10000 Personal Services
30000 Other Services & Charges

Fund Name: Parks & Recreation
M ajor B ud get Cl a ssifi cation :

30000 Other Services & Charoes

Fund Name:
M ajo r Budg et Cl assif ication :

40000 Capital Outlays

Fund Name:
M ajo r B udg et Cl a ssification :

30000 Other Services & Charoes

Requested

$ 10,000
$ 30,000

Total for General Fund: $ 40,000

Requested

$ 2,107

Total for Cumulative Fire Fund: $ 3.204

Total for Parks & Recreation Fund: $ 2.107

American Rescue Plan Act Amount
Requested

$ 79,702

Total for American Rescue Plan Act Fund: $ 79.702

Cumulative Fire Amount
Requested

$ g,zo+

Amount Approved by
Fiscal Body

Amount Approved by
Fiscal Body

Amount Approved by
Fiscal Body'

NAY

ATTEST:


